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Ready to order?

Scan the QR code to get started,
alternatively wait for your server to
come to your table.

Cakes

Please see the cake counter for our daily offering of Yorkshire cakes.
Each cake is made with love by our wonderful and very local cake makers.

@aswiftbakes_ @nicksbakeslimited
The Cake Lady of Harrogate @twos_company_bakery

Fodder Scones

Homemade Fruit Scone Homemade Toasted
£4.25 Cheese and Herb Scone £4

Served with Yorkshire butter and Served with Yorkshire butter

Raydale Preserves strawberry jam Add Raydale Preserves

Add Yorkshire clotted cream £1.50 red onion marmalade £1

Yorkshire Cream Tea £17.50

2 Homemade fruit scones with Yorkshire butter, Raydale Preserves
strawberry jam and Yorkshire clotted cream.

Served with a freshly brewed bottomless pot of Yorkshire Tea or Coffee Brother's coffee.




Cappuccino or Latte
Flat White
Fodder House Blend Americano

Cafetiére of Coffee
Blue Mountain blend

Double Espresso
Mocha

Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

Hot Drinks

£3.95
£3.90
£3.75
£4.25

£3.50
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95

Hot Chocolate £4.95
Add cream 50p
Add marshmallows 50p
Pot of Yorkshire Tea £3.10

Pot of Taylor’s of Harrogate
Speciality Tea £3.30

Decaffeinated Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey,
Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea or Peppermint

Syrup £1
Oat or Soya Milk 50p

All our coffee beans (including decaffeinated) come from Coffee Brothers,
a family based company in Honley, West Yorkshire.

Cold Drinks

Yorkshire Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Still Fresh Lemonade
Coca-Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Coke Zero 330ml

Ginger Beer 275ml
Dandelion & Burdock 275ml

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Sparkling Elderflower 275ml £4.25

Equinox Sicilian Orange &
Yuzu Kombucha 275ml £5.25

Equinox Sicilian Lemon
Kombucha 275ml £5.25

Equinox Raspberry
& Elderflower Kombucha 275ml £5.25

Harrogate Spa Water 330ml £2.75
Still or Sparkling 750ml £4.25

Alcoholic Drinks

Wines 187ml Bottle
House White 13% | House Red 12%
House Rosé 10.5%

Prosecco 200ml Bottle 11%

Samuel Smith’s Organic Cider

Non-Alcoholic Smashed Lager
or Pale Ale 0.0%

£5.75

£8
£5.25

£5

Harrogate Brewing Company Collection

Wavey Marms IPA 3.8%, Can 440ml £5.25
Fruity and funky session IPA

Harrogate Pilsner 4.5%, Bottle 500ml£5.50
Crisp and refreshing Lager

Harrogate Best 4.5%, Bottle 500ml £5.50
Award winning amber coloured Best Bitter

Yorkshire Event Centre Limited, Registered in England No. 2589617. A wholly owned subsidiary of Yorkshire Agricultural Society,
Company Reg. No. 01666751, Registered Charity No. 513238




