



#### Ready to order?

Scan the QR code to get started, alternatively wait for your server to come to your table.

## Cakes

Please see the cake counter for our daily offering of Yorkshire cakes. Each cake is made with love by our wonderful and very local cake makers.

@aswiftbakes\_ @nicksbakeslimited

The Cake Lady of Harrogate

@twos company bakery

## Fodder Scones

### Homemade Fruit Scone £4.25

Served with Yorkshire butter and Raydale Preserves strawberry jam Add Yorkshire clotted cream £1.50

### Homemade Toasted Cheese and Herb Scone £4

Served with Yorkshire butter Add Raydale Preserves red onion marmalade f1

#### Yorkshire Cream Tea £17.50

2 Homemade fruit scones with Yorkshire butter, Raydale Preserves strawberry jam and Yorkshire clotted cream.

Served with a freshly brewed bottomless pot of Yorkshire Tea or Coffee Brother's coffee.

We freshly prepare our food in our kitchen, please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order. Whilst we take every care to prevent cross-contamination, please note we cannot guarantee that your food or drink will be free from allergenic ingredients, as dishes are prepared in areas where these ingredients are present.

# **Hot Drinks**

Cappuccino or Latte	£3.95	Hot Chocolate	£4.95
Flat White	£3.90	Add cream	50p
Fodder House Blend Americano	£3.75	Add marshmallows	50p
Cafetière of Coffee	£4.25	Pot of Yorkshire Tea	£3.10
Blue Mountain blend		Pot of Taylor's of Harrogate	
Double Espresso	£3.50	Speciality Tea	£3.30
Mocha	£4.95	Decaffeinated Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea or Peppermint	
Matcha Latte	£3.95	Syrup	£1
Chai Latte	£3.95	Oat or Soya Milk	50p

All our coffee beans (including decaffeinated) come from Coffee Brothers, a family based company in Honley, West Yorkshire.

# **Cold Drinks**

Yorkshire Apple Juice	£4.25	Sparkling Elderflower 275ml	£4.25
Fresh Orange Juice	£4.25	Equinox Sicilian Orange &	
Still Fresh Lemonade	£4.25	Yuzu Kombucha 275ml	£5.25
Coca-Cola 330ml	£4.25	Equinox Sicilian Lemon Kombucha 275ml	£5.25
Diet Coke 330ml	£4.25		13.23
Coke Zero 330ml	£4.25	Equinox Raspberry & Elderflower Kombucha 275	ml £5.25
Ginger Beer 275ml	£4.25	Harrogate Spa Water	330ml £2.75
Dandelion & Burdock 275ml	£4.25	Still or Sparkling	750ml £4.25

# **Alcoholic Drinks**

Wines 187ml Bottle	£5.75	Harrogate Brewing Company Collection
House White 13%   House Red 12%		Wavey Marms IPA 3.8%, Can 440ml £5.25
House Rosé 10.5%		Fruity and funky session IPA
Prosecco 200ml Bottle 11%	£8	Harrogate Pilsner 4.5%, Bottle 500ml£5.50
Samuel Smith's Organic Cider	£5.25	Crisp and refreshing Lager
Non-Alcoholic Smashed Lager		Harrogate Best 4.5%, Bottle 500ml £5.50
or Pale Ale 0.0%	£5	Award winning amber coloured Best Bitter